www.roof-pro.co.uk Call: +44 (0)1536 383 865 Page 1
Applications
• 	 Rainwater outlets for flat roof refurbishment and new build
	 projects
Features
•	 High quality 400mm long spigot manufactured from
	 stainless steel
•	 Factory bonded flange to match specific membrane material
	 being used (material must be specified at time of order)
•	 Membrane attached to the outlet allows for easy installation
•	 Flush finish - minimal risk of ponding
•	 O-ring seal supplied for refurbishment application - provides
	 excellent seal whilst still allowing for movement
ProDrain rainwater outlets
Code Outlet Drain
(mm)
To suit pipe size (mm)
Where outlet is inserted into existing pipe in refurbishment situations
O-ring seal
diameter
(mm)
Membrane attachment
Type Size (mm)
PRO-DRAIN-RW-40-SBS 40 45-50 5 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-50-SBS 50 58-64 8 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-62-SBS 62 70-76 8 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-70-SBS 70 75-78 5/UF-3 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-75-SBS 75 82-97 8/12 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-90-SBS 90 98-108 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-95-SBS 95 102-109 8/UF-4 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-110-SBS 110 120-128 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-125-SBS 125 135-143 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-145-SBS 145 150-153 5/UF-6 Bituminous 500 x 500
PRO-DRAIN-RW-160-SBS 160 170-178 10 Bituminous 500 x 500